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STEEL INSULATED PERSONNEL DOORS 
990MM WIDE

PINK COLOURED WALLS 
REPRESENTS AREA OF 
NEW EXTENSION

2 NO NEW DOUBLE 
GLAZED WINDOWS

STORE

1500

50

NEW FLOOR LEVEL

150

'MINI VENTS' AT 1200MM CNTS. TO
VENT CAVITY POSITIONED AT
EAVES, D.P.C. LEVEL, ABOVE AND
BELOW FIRE-STOPS AT
INTERMEDIATE FLOOR LEVEL AND
FOLLOW LINE OF BARGEBOARDS
ON GABLES.

CAVITIES SHOULD BE VENTED TO
THE OUTSIDE AIR BY INSTALLING
VENTILATORS WITH AT LEAST
300MM2 FREE OPENING AREA AT 1.2M
MAXIMUM CENTRES

BLAWEARIE 
HOUSE

T
R

A
C

K

EXISTING 
GARAGE

0 20

1.0

40

2.0

60

3.0

80

4.0

100

5.0

120mm

6.0m0

SCALE 1:50

0 10

1.0

20

2.0

40

4.0

60

6.0

80

8.0

100

10.0

120mm

12.0m0

SCALE 1:100

0 10

2.0

20

4.0

40

8.0

60

12.0

80

16.0

100

20.0

120mm

24.0m0

SCALE 1:200

All dimensions (new & existing)shall be verified by the contractor and become 
his responsibility, prior to ordering ,calculating and ordering materials. 
DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING  FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES   

All drawing, design, specification and detail are owned and 
copyright of John Webster Architecture, and shall not be 
reproduced without express prior permission
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MATERIAL PALETTE

• EXISTING STONE/BLOCKWORK TO BE MADE 
GOOD AND DRY DASH RENDER COAT/SYSTEM 
TO BE APPLIED - EXACT COLOUR TO BE 
CONFIRMED BY THE CLIENT

• 300MM GRAVEL STRIP AT THE BASE

• NEW GREY COLOURED DOUBLE GLAZED 
DOORS AND WINDOWS

• NEW PITCHED ROOF TO BE AERODECK 
LIGHTWEIGHT ROOF TILES

• NEW FLAT ROOF TO BE SARNAFIL

• NEW UPVC SOFFITS TO MATCH COLOUR OF 
DOORS AND WINDOWS

• NEW GUTTERS/DOWNPIPES - MARLEY 
DEEPFLOW - CONNECTED INTO EXISTING 
DRAINAGE
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SECTION AA

NEW AERODECK LIGHTWEIGHT ROOF TILES NEW SARNAFIL ROOF - TO EXTEND ALL THE 
WAY OVER THE SHED AREA

FLASHING

NEW UPVC DOUBLE 
GLAZED WINDOWS AND 
DOORS

NEW MARLEY 
DEEPFLOW RWG'SDRY DASH RENDER
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